

Solicitation Name: Botanical Garden of Healing
 Solcitation #: 21660
 Closed 8/28/2019

					Concrete Creations, LLC		Laydon Industries, LLC	
					Total Cost	\$ 927,674.0	\$ 1,119,791.5	
					Selected #	0	0	
					Selected (\$)	\$ 0	\$ 0	
#	Items	Lowest	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1								
#1-1	Silt fence	\$ 3,825.0	255	LF	\$ 25	\$ 6,375.0	\$ 15	\$ 3,825.0
#1-2	Anit-tracking Apron	\$ 5,000.0	1	LS	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0
#1-3	Tree protection	\$ 1,000.0	5	EA	\$ 200	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 495	\$ 2,475.0
#1-4	Construction fencing	\$ 7,000.0	1	LS	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 7,000.0	\$ 7,000.0
#1-5	Clearing and Grubbing	\$ 4,000.0	1	LS	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0
#1-6	Grading	\$ 40,000.0	1	LS	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 40,000.0	\$ 150,000.0	\$ 150,000.0
#1-7	Holland Stone Paver set on Concrete	\$ 48,060.0	2670	SF	\$ 18	\$ 48,060.0	\$ 65	\$ 173,550.0
#1-8	Engraved Holland Stone Paver set on Concrete with date bands	\$ 30,400.0	1520	SF	\$ 20	\$ 30,400.0	\$ 65	\$ 98,800.0
#1-9	4" Concrete paving	\$ 31,000.0	1000	SF	\$ 50	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 31	\$ 31,000.0
#1-10	Eco-Ridge Porous Pavement	\$ 77,753.5	2321	SF	\$ 45	\$ 104,445.0	\$ 33.5	\$ 77,753.5
#1-11	Grey Integral Concrete Paving	\$ 18,000.0	180	SQ YD	\$ 100	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 250	\$ 45,000.0
#1-12	Bronze Date set in Concrete	\$ 11,250.0	45	EA	\$ 250	\$ 11,250.0	\$ 755	\$ 33,975.0
#1-13	Stone Veneer wall	\$ 75,440.0	82	LF	\$ 1,050.0	\$ 86,100.0	\$ 920	\$ 75,440.0
#1-14	Memorial Wall Tile	\$ 10,800.0	18	EA	\$ 600	\$ 10,800.0	\$ 635	\$ 11,430.0
#1-15	Custom Wood Bench with Stone Veneer Pillars	\$ 47,300.0	1	EA	\$ 110,000.0	\$ 110,000.0	\$ 47,300.0	\$ 47,300.0
#1-16	Custom wood bench Seat wall w/ stone Veneer	\$ 56,300.0	1	EA	\$ 150,000.0	\$ 150,000.0	\$ 56,300.0	\$ 56,300.0
#1-17	Entry Sign and Custom Wood Bench Seat Wall	\$ 45,000.0	1	EA	\$ 45,000.0	\$ 45,000.0	\$ 158,500.0	\$ 158,500.0
#1-18	Root Barrier	\$ 6,630.0	442	LF	\$ 15	\$ 6,630.0	\$ 15	\$ 6,630.0
#1-19	Aluminum Paver Constraint	\$ 2,100.0	210	LF	\$ 20	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 10	\$ 2,100.0
#1-20	Cast in Place Concrete Curb with Quote	\$ 8,100.0	1	EA	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 8,100.0	\$ 8,100.0
#1-21	Natural Boulders	\$ 4,500.0	9	EA	\$ 800	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 500	\$ 4,500.0
2								
#2-1	5" Cal Fagus Sylvatica "Asplenifolia	\$ 500	1	EA	\$ 500	\$ 500	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 12,000.0
#2-2	Flowering Tree	\$ 4,800.0	8	EA	\$ 600	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 10,400.0
#2-3	Evergreen tree	\$ 12,000.0	12	EA	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 1,350.0	\$ 16,200.0
#2-4	Shrubs 5 Gallon	\$ 17,600.0	110	EA	\$ 160	\$ 17,600.0	\$ 165	\$ 18,150.0
#2-5	Ground Cover / Perrenials 1 Gallon	\$ 44,100.0	1575	EA	\$ 28	\$ 44,100.0	\$ 35	\$ 55,125.0
#2-6	Lawn	\$ 3,348.0	8370	SF	\$ 5	\$ 41,850.0	\$ 0.4	\$ 3,348.0
#2-7	Wild Flowers	\$ 1,890.0	3780	SF	\$ 3.8	\$ 14,364.0	\$ 0.5	\$ 1,890.0